Long
handles
Длинные ручки
2
In our pursuit of harmony between aesthetics and ergonomics, we draw
inspiration from global design trends. For years, we've been inspiring
architects, designers, carpenters, and individual customers to create
functional spaces built on high-quality materials and accessories.

and elegant finish. The contoured edge ensures
comfortable use, even with heavier doors
or drawers. Designed for those who appreciate
simplicity and elegance in furniture design.
Благодаря своему минималистичному
дизайну ручки GRAVEL LONG придают мебели
изысканный и элегантный вид. Контурированный
край обеспечивает удобство использования
даже с тяжёлыми дверцами и ящиками.
Они созданы для тех, кто ценит простоту
и утончённость в мебельном дизайне.
Open up to comfort
Откройте комфорт
32
10M 22
UA-EXTEND-1200-10M UA-EXTEND-1200-22 224,5 / 448 / 480 1200
colour
цвет
index
артикул

brushed steel
шлифованная сталь
Long Handles / Длинные ручки 33
EXTEND
10M 20M 22 23
UA-EXTEND-1200-10M UA-EXTEND-1200-20M UA-EXTEND-1200-22 UA-EXTEND-1200-23 224,5 / 448 / 480 1200
2:1 extend
25 8
23,5
M47,4
L
480 24448224,5
200
HEXA LONG
05 06 10M 20M 22 23
UA-HEXA-1200-05 UA-HEXA-1200-06 UA-HEXA-1200-10M UA-HEXA-1200-20M UA-HEXA-1200-22 UA-HEXA-1200-23 3 x 352 1200
2:1 hexa
L
72
17
40
72 352352 352
2:1 hexa
L
72
17
40
72 352352 352
2:1 extend
25 8
23,5
M47,4
L
480 24448224,5
200
34
TREX CROSS LONG
10M 20M 22
UA-TREX-CROSS-1200-10M UA-TREX-CROSS-1200-20M UA-TREX-CROSS-1200-22 3 x 352 1200
2:1 trex
L
C C
38,9

uchwyt Hexa
aluminium
anoda
01, 05, 10M, 18, 20M
wg rys
-
-
GTV Asset Management Sp. z o.o.
ul. Przejazdowa 21
05-800 Pruszków
C
L
17
40
01 05 06 10M 18
UA-HEXA-32-01 UA-HEXA-32-05 UA-HEXA-32-06 UA-HEXA-32-10M UA-HEXA-32-18 32 50
UA-HEXA-96-01 UA-HEXA-96-05 UA-HEXA-96-06 UA-HEXA-96-10M UA-HEXA-96-18 96 150
UA-HEXA-160-01 UA-HEXA-160-05 UA-HEXA-160-06 UA-HEXA-160-10M — 160 193
UA-HEXA-192-01 UA-HEXA-192-05 UA-HEXA-192-06 UA-HEXA-192-10M UA-HEXA-192-18 192 225
UA-HEXA-256-01 UA-HEXA-256-05 — UA-HEXA-256-10M — 256 266
UA-HEXA-320-01 UA-HEXA-320-05 UA-HEXA-320-06 UA-HEXA-320-10M — 320 353
— — UA-HEXA-256-596-06 — — 2 x 256 596
— — UA-HEXA-352-796-06 — — 2 x 352 796
20M 22 23
UA-HEXA-32-20M UA-HEXA-32-22 UA-HEXA-32-23 32 50
UA-HEXA-64-20M UA-HEXA-64-22 — 64 96
UA-HEXA-96-20M UA-HEXA-96-22 UA-HEXA-96-23 96 150
UA-HEXA-160-20M UA-HEXA-160-22 UA-HEXA-160-23 160 193
UA-HEXA-192-20M UA-HEXA-192-22 UA-HEXA-192-23 192 225
UA-HEXA-256-20M UA-HEXA-256-22 — 256 266
UA-HEXA-320-20M UA-HEXA-320-22 UA-HEXA-320-23 320 353
UA-HEXA-256-596-20M UA-HEXA-256-596-22 UA-HEXA-256-596-23 2 x 256 596
UA-HEXA-352-796-20M UA-HEXA-352-796-22 UA-HEXA-352-796-23 2 x 352 796
18
,5
M4x6
L
C
10,7
2:1 pillar
Long Handles / Длинные ручки 35
TREX CROSS
2:1 trex
L
C
38,9
19,3 1,5
20
10M 20M 22
UA-TREX-CROSS-32-10M UA-TREX-CROSS-32-20M UA-TREX-CROSS-32-22 32 50
UA-TREX-CROSS-320-10M UA-TREX-CROSS-320-20M UA-TREX-CROSS-320-22 320 350
PILLAR LONG
PILLAR
05 10M 20M 22
UA-PILLAR-1200-05 UA-PILLAR-1200-10M UA-PILLAR-1200-20M UA-PILLAR-1200-22 3 x 352 1200
18
,5
M4x6
L
CC C
10,7
2:1 pillar
18
,5
M4x6
L
C
10,7
2:1 pillar
05 10M 20M 22
UA-PILLAR-160-05 UA-PILLAR-160-10M UA-PILLAR-160-20M UA-PILLAR-160-22 160 190
UA-PILLAR-320-05 UA-PILLAR-320-10M UA-PILLAR-320-20M UA-PILLAR-320-22 320 360
36
GROOVE LONG
GROOVE
05 10M 20M 22
UA-GROOVE-1200-05 UA-GROOVE-1200-10M UA-GROOVE-1200-20M UA-GROOVE-1200-22 3 x 352 1200
19
,8
10,8
L
M4x6CCC
2:1 groove
19
,8
10,8
L
C M4x6
2:1 groove
GRAVEL LONG
10M 20M 22
UA-GRAVEL-1200-10M UA-GRAVEL-1200-20M UA-GRAVEL-1200-22 224 / 448 / 480 1200
2:1 gravel
L
224
4x M4x6
24484480
29
10
10
05 10M 20M 22
UA-GROOVE-160-05 UA-GROOVE-160-10M UA-GROOVE-160-20M UA-GROOVE-160-22 160 190
UA-GROOVE-320-05 UA-GROOVE-320-10M UA-GROOVE-320-20M UA-GROOVE-320-22 320 360
19
,8
10,8
L